
B DAVID ALTAMIRANO 3111410187
2.22 kW 18 de Mayo de 2024
1A 487061007284

353 kW/h $ 566

4 632 kW/h $54

90.38 % BIMESTRE $ 511

$3,393.36 MXN $326.58 MXN $3,066.78 MXN

555 W 4 11.2 m 2

RETORNO DE INVERSIÓN: 14.3 AÑOS



Propuesta 1 18 de Mayo de 2024 2 de Junio de 2024

# 20240013

B DAVID ALTAMIRANO  
3111410187

4 Jinko Mono 555w

0

Subtotal $ 44,000.00

TOTAL (MXN) $ 44,000.00

3111697303 TESLUMVENTAS@GMAIL.COM



1 $ 3,393.36 $ 326.58 $ 0.00 $ 3,066.78 $ 3,066.78 $ -40,933.22

2 $ 3,495.16 $ 336.38 $ 0.00 $ 3,158.78 $ 3,158.78 $ -37,774.44

3 $ 3,600.02 $ 346.47 $ 0.00 $ 3,253.55 $ 3,253.55 $ -34,520.89

4 $ 3,708.02 $ 356.86 $ 0.00 $ 3,351.15 $ 3,351.15 $ -31,169.74

5 $ 3,819.26 $ 367.57 $ 0.00 $ 3,451.69 $ 3,451.69 $ -27,718.05

6 $ 3,933.83 $ 378.60 $ 0.00 $ 3,555.24 $ 3,555.24 $ -24,162.81

7 $ 4,051.85 $ 389.95 $ 0.00 $ 3,661.90 $ 3,661.90 $ -20,500.91

8 $ 4,173.40 $ 401.65 $ 0.00 $ 3,771.75 $ 3,771.75 $ -16,729.16

9 $ 4,298.61 $ 413.70 $ 0.00 $ 3,884.91 $ 3,884.91 $ -12,844.26

10 $ 4,427.57 $ 426.11 $ 0.00 $ 4,001.45 $ 4,001.45 $ -8,842.80

11 $ 4,560.39 $ 438.90 $ 0.00 $ 4,121.50 $ 4,121.50 $ -4,721.31

12 $ 4,697.20 $ 452.06 $ 0.00 $ 4,245.14 $ 4,245.14 $ -476.17

13 $ 4,838.12 $ 465.62 $ 0.00 $ 4,372.49 $ 4,372.49 $ 3,896.33

14 $ 4,983.26 $ 479.59 $ 0.00 $ 4,503.67 $ 4,503.67 $ 8,400.00

15 $ 5,132.76 $ 493.98 $ 0.00 $ 4,638.78 $ 4,638.78 $ 13,038.78

16 $ 5,286.74 $ 508.80 $ 0.00 $ 4,777.94 $ 4,777.94 $ 17,816.72

17 $ 5,445.35 $ 524.07 $ 0.00 $ 4,921.28 $ 4,921.28 $ 22,738.00

18 $ 5,608.71 $ 539.79 $ 0.00 $ 5,068.92 $ 5,068.92 $ 27,806.92

19 $ 5,776.97 $ 555.98 $ 0.00 $ 5,220.99 $ 5,220.99 $ 33,027.91

20 $ 5,950.28 $ 572.66 $ 0.00 $ 5,377.62 $ 5,377.62 $ 38,405.53

21 $ 6,128.79 $ 589.84 $ 0.00 $ 5,538.95 $ 5,538.95 $ 43,944.47

22 $ 6,312.65 $ 607.54 $ 0.00 $ 5,705.11 $ 5,705.11 $ 49,649.59

23 $ 6,502.03 $ 625.76 $ 0.00 $ 5,876.27 $ 5,876.27 $ 55,525.85

24 $ 6,697.09 $ 644.53 $ 0.00 $ 6,052.56 $ 6,052.56 $ 61,578.41

25 $ 6,898.00 $ 663.87 $ 0.00 $ 6,234.13 $ 6,234.13 $ 67,812.54

BOULEVARD TEPIC XALISCO NO.1987. COL.15 DE MAYO, TEPIC,NAYARIT, C.P.63190


